SCHOOL OF THE ARTS
SCHOOL 47

Edison School of the Arts

Academic Excellence Committee Meeting

Date and Time
Thursday September 20, 2018 at 3:00 PM EDT

Location
Edison School of the Arts, Inc. Media Center

Edison School of the Arts Mission is to continue to be an educational and artful
resource for all students, parents, community, and staff members by consistent and
focused professional development, invitational practices by all, utilizing quarterly and
annual reviews. We will continue to develop our educational and arts aesthetic by
expanding our arts experiences, exposure, and partnerships

Agenda

I. Opening Items 3:00 PM

Opening Items

A. Record Attendance and Guests Channie
Jones
B. Call the Meeting to Order Henry
Leck
Il. Academic Overview 3:00 PM

Academic Excellence

A. What's Working Well Discuss Amy 5m
Berns

B. Challenges Discuss Amy 5m
Berns

lll. What's New 3:10 PM

Powered by BoardOnTrack

1lof2



A. Academic Resources

IV. Teacher Observation & Evaluation

A. Whetstone: Quick Feedback, WTD Sequence,

Action Steps

B. Danielson Rubric Formal Observations

V. Technology Update
A. Ipads & Headphones

B. Software

VI. Content Classes Update
A. Reading

B. Writing
C. Math
D. Science

E. Social Studies

VII. Arts Integration
A. K-8 Grade Arts Integration

VIII. Other Business

A. Edison School of the Arts, Inc. Other Business

IX. Closing Items
A. Adjourn Meeting

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Discuss

Discuss

Discuss

Discuss

Discuss

Discuss

Discuss

Discuss

Discuss

Discuss

Discuss

Discuss

Vote

Henry
Leck

Amy
Berns

Amy
Berns

Amy
Berns
Amy
Berns

Amy
Berns

Amy
Berns

Amy
Berns

Amy
Berns

Amy
Berns

Amy
Berns

Henry
Leck

Henry
Leck

3:15PM

5m

5m

3:25 PM

5m

3:35PM

5m

5m

4:00 PM

5m

4:05 PM

5m

4:10 PM

20f2



