

Edison School of the Arts

Academic Excellence Committee Meeting

Date and Time

Thursday September 20, 2018 at 3:00 PM EDT

Location

Edison School of the Arts, Inc. Media Center

Edison School of the Arts Mission is to continue to be an educational and artful resource for all students, parents, community, and staff members by consistent and focused professional development, invitational practices by all, utilizing quarterly and annual reviews. We will continue to develop our educational and arts aesthetic by expanding our arts experiences, exposure, and partnerships

Agenda	Purpose	Presenter	Time
I. Opening Items			3:00 PM
Opening Items			
A. Record Attendance and Guests		Channie Jones	
B. Call the Meeting to Order		Henry Leck	
II. Academic Overview			3:00 PM
Academic Excellence			
A. What's Working Well	Discuss	Amy Berns	5 m
B. Challenges	Discuss	Amy Berns	5 m
III. What's New			3:10 PM

A. Academic Resources	Purpose Discuss	Presenter Henry Leck	Time 5 m
IV. Teacher Observation & Evaluation			3:15 PM
A. Whetstone: Quick Feedback, WTD Sequence, Action Steps	Discuss	Amy Berns	5 m
B . Danielson Rubric Formal Observations	Discuss	Amy Berns	5 m
V. Technology Update			3:25 PM
A. Ipads & Headphones	Discuss	Amy Berns	5 m
B. Software	Discuss	Amy Berns	5 m
VI. Content Classes Update			3:35 PM
A. Reading	Discuss	Amy Berns	5 m
B. Writing	Discuss	Amy Berns	5 m
C. Math	Discuss	Amy Berns	5 m
D. Science	Discuss	Amy Berns	5 m
E. Social Studies	Discuss	Amy Berns	5 m
VII. Arts Integration			4:00 PM
A. K-8 Grade Arts Integration	Discuss	Amy Berns	5 m
VIII. Other Business			4:05 PM
A. Edison School of the Arts, Inc. Other Business	Discuss	Henry Leck	5 m
IX. Closing Items			4:10 PM
A. Adjourn Meeting	Vote	Henry Leck	